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%8 RiBA# il % Bt BT R&t v Sl ]
1 1 1 ¥100,000 ¥10,000 0.10000 0.10000 ¥10,000
1 2 2 ¥98,667 ¥10,000 0.10135 0.20135 ¥19,867
1 3 3 ¥97,333 ¥10,000 0.10274 0.30409 ¥29,598
1 4 4 ¥96,000 ¥10,000 0.10417 0.40826 ¥39,193
1 5 5 ¥94,667 ¥10,000 0.10563 0.51389 ¥48,648
1 6 6 ¥93,333 ¥10,000 0.10714 0.62103 ¥57,963
1 7 7 ¥92,000 ¥10,000 0.10870 0.72973 ¥67,135
1 8 8 ¥90,667 ¥10,000 0.11029 0.84002 ¥76,162
1 9 9 ¥89,333 ¥10,000 0.11194 0.95196 ¥85,042
1 10 10 ¥88,000 ¥10,000 0.11364 1.06560 ¥93,773
1 11 11 ¥86,667 ¥10,000 0.11538 1.18099 ¥102,352
1 12 12 ¥85,333 ¥10,000 0.11719 1.29817 ¥110,777
2 1 13 ¥84,000 ¥10,000 0.11905 1.41722 ¥119,047
2 2 14 ¥82,667 ¥10,000 0.12097 1.53819 ¥127,157
2 3 15 ¥81,333 ¥10,000 0.12295 1.66114 ¥135,106
2 4 16 ¥80,000 ¥10,000 0.12500 1.78614 ¥142,891
2 5 17 ¥78,667 ¥10,000 0.12712 1.91326 ¥150,510
2 6 18 ¥77,333 ¥10,000 0.12931 2.04257 ¥157,959
2 7 19 ¥76,000 ¥10,000 0.13158 2.17415 ¥165,235
2 8 20 ¥74,667 ¥10,000 0.13393 2.30808 ¥172,336
2 9 21 ¥73,333 ¥10,000 0.13636 244444 ¥179,259
2 10 22 ¥72,000 ¥10,000 0.13889 2.58333 ¥186,000
2 11 23 ¥70,667 ¥10,000 0.14151 2.72484 ¥192,555
2 12 24 ¥69,333 ¥10,000 0.14423 2.86907 ¥198,922
3 1 25 ¥68,000 ¥10,000 0.14706 3.01613 ¥205,097
3 2 26 ¥66,667 ¥10,000 0.15000 3.16613 ¥211,075
3 3 27 ¥65,333 ¥10,000 0.15306 3.31919 ¥216,854
3 4 28 ¥64,000 ¥10,000 0.15625 3.47544 ¥222,428
3 5 29 ¥62,667 ¥10,000 0.15957 3.63501 ¥227,794
3 6 30 ¥61,333 ¥10,000 0.16304 3.79806 ¥232,947
3 7 31 ¥60,000 ¥10,000 0.16667 3.96472 ¥237,883
3 8 32 ¥58,667 ¥10,000 0.17045 4.13518 ¥242,597
3 9 33 ¥57,333 ¥10,000 0.17442 4.30960 ¥247,084
3 10 34 ¥56,000 ¥10,000 0.17857 4.48817 ¥251,337
3 11 35 ¥54,667 ¥10,000 0.18293 4.67109 ¥255,353
3 12 36 ¥53,333 ¥10,000 0.18750 4.85859 ¥259,125
4 1 37 ¥52,000 ¥10,000 0.19231 5.05090 ¥262,647
4 2 38 ¥50,667 ¥10,000 0.19737 5.24827 ¥265,912
4 3 39 ¥49,333 ¥10,000 0.20270 5.45097 ¥268,915
4 4 40 ¥48,000 ¥10,000 0.20833 5.65931 ¥271,647
4 5 41 ¥46,667 ¥10,000 0.21429 5.87359 ¥274,101




4 6 42 ¥45,333 ¥10,000 0.22059 6.09418 ¥276,270
4 7 43 ¥44,000 ¥10,000 0.22727 6.32145 ¥278,144
4 8 44 ¥42,667 ¥10,000 0.23438 6.55583 ¥279,715
4 9 45 ¥41,333 ¥10,000 0.24194 6.79776 ¥280,974
4 10 46 ¥40,000 ¥10,000 0.25000 7.04776 ¥281,911
4 11 47 ¥38,667 ¥10,000 0.25862 7.30638 ¥282,514
4 12 48 ¥37,333 ¥10,000 0.26786 7.57424 ¥282,772
5 1 49 ¥36,000 ¥10,000 0.27778 7.85202 ¥282,673
5 2 50 ¥34,667 ¥10,000 0.28846 8.14048 ¥282,203
5 3 51 ¥33,333 ¥10,000 0.30000 8.44048 ¥281,349
5 4 52 ¥32,000 ¥10,000 0.31250 8.75298 ¥280,095
5 5 53 ¥30,667 ¥10,000 0.32609 9.07907 ¥278,425
5 6 54 ¥29,333 ¥10,000 0.34091 9.41998 ¥276,319
5 7 55 ¥28,000 ¥10,000 0.35714 9.77712 ¥273,759
5 8 56 ¥26,667 ¥10,000 0.37500 10.15212 ¥270,723
5 9 57 ¥25,333 ¥10,000 0.39474 10.54686 ¥267,187
5 10 58 ¥24,000 ¥10,000 0.41667 10.96352 ¥263,125
5 11 59 ¥22,667 ¥10,000 0.44118 11.40470 ¥258,507
5 12 60 ¥21,333 ¥10,000 0.46875 11.87345 ¥253,300
6 1 61 ¥20,000 ¥10,000 0.50000 12.37345 ¥247,469
6 2 62 ¥21,333 ¥10,000 0.46875 12.84220 ¥273,967
6 3 63 ¥22,667 ¥10,000 0.44118 13.28338 ¥301,090
6 4 64 ¥24,000 ¥10,000 0.41667 13.70004 ¥328,801
6 5 65 ¥25,333 ¥10,000 0.39474 14.09478 ¥357,068
6 6 66 ¥26,667 ¥10,000 0.37500 14.46978 ¥385,861
6 7 67 ¥28,000 ¥10,000 0.35714 14.82692 ¥415,154
6 8 68 ¥29,333 ¥10,000 0.34091 15.16783 ¥444,923
6 9 69 ¥30,667 ¥10,000 0.32609 15.49392 ¥475,147
6 10 70 ¥32,000 ¥10,000 0.31250 15.80642 ¥505,805
6 11 71 ¥33,333 ¥10,000 0.30000 16.10642 ¥536,881
6 12 72 ¥34,667 ¥10,000 0.28846 16.39488 ¥568,356
7 1 73 ¥36,000 ¥10,000 0.27778 16.67266 ¥600,216
7 2 74 ¥37,333 ¥10,000 0.26786 16.94052 ¥632,446
7 3 75 ¥38,667 ¥10,000 0.25862 17.19914 ¥665,033
7 4 76 ¥40,000 ¥10,000 0.25000 17.44914 ¥697,965
7 5 T ¥41,333 ¥10,000 0.24194 17.69107 ¥731,231
7 6 78 ¥42,667 ¥10,000 0.23438 17.92545 ¥764,819
7 7 79 ¥44,000 ¥10,000 0.22727 18.15272 ¥798,720
7 8 80 ¥45,333 ¥10,000 0.22059 18.37331 ¥832,923
7 9 81 ¥46,667 ¥10,000 0.21429 18.58759 ¥867,421
7 10 82 ¥48,000 ¥10,000 0.20833 18.79593 ¥902,204
7 11 83 ¥49,333 ¥10,000 0.20270 18.99863 ¥937,266
7 12 84 ¥50,667 ¥10,000 0.19737 19.19600 ¥972,597
8 1 85 ¥52,000 ¥10,000 0.19231 19.38831 ¥1,008,192
8 2 86 ¥53,333 ¥10,000 0.18750 19.57581 ¥1,044,043
8 3 87 ¥54,667 ¥10,000 0.18293 19.75873 ¥1,080,144
8 4 88 ¥56,000 ¥10,000 0.17857 19.93730 ¥1,116,489
8 5 89 ¥57,333 ¥10,000 0.17442 20.11172 ¥1,153,072
8 6 90 ¥58,667 ¥10,000 0.17045 20.28218 ¥1,189,888
8 7 91 ¥60,000 ¥10,000 0.16667 20.44884 ¥1,226,931
8 8 92 ¥61,333 ¥10,000 0.16304 20.61189 ¥1,264,196




8 9 93 ¥62,667 ¥10,000 0.15957 20.77146 ¥1,301,678
8 10 94 ¥64,000 ¥10,000 0.15625 20.92771 ¥1,339,374
8 11 95 ¥65,333 ¥10,000 0.15306 21.08077 ¥1,377,277
8 12 96 ¥66,667 ¥10,000 0.15000 21.23077 ¥1,415,385
9 1 97 ¥68,000 ¥10,000 0.14706 21.37783 ¥1,453,693
9 2 98 ¥69,333 ¥10,000 0.14423 21.52206 ¥1,492,196
9 3 99 ¥70,667 ¥10,000 0.14151 21.66357 ¥1,530,892
9 4 100 ¥72,000 ¥10,000 0.13889 21.80246 ¥1,569,777
9 5 101 ¥73,333 ¥10,000 0.13636 21.93882 ¥1,608,847
9 6 102 ¥74,667 ¥10,000 0.13393 22.07275 ¥1,648,099
9 7 103 ¥76,000 ¥10,000 0.13158 22.20433 ¥1,687,529
9 8 104 ¥77,333 ¥10,000 0.12931 22.33364 ¥1,727,135
9 9 105 ¥78,667 ¥10,000 0.12712 22.46076 ¥1,766,913
9 10 106 ¥80,000 ¥10,000 0.12500 22.58576 ¥1,806,861
9 11 107 ¥81,333 ¥10,000 0.12295 22.70871 ¥1,846,975
9 12 108 ¥82,667 ¥10,000 0.12097 22.82968 ¥1,887,253
10 1 109 ¥84,000 ¥10,000 0.11905 22.94873 ¥1,927,693
10 2 110 ¥85,333 ¥10,000 0.11719 23.06591 ¥1,968,291
10 3 111 ¥86,667 ¥10,000 0.11538 23.18130 ¥2,009,046
10 4 112 ¥88,000 ¥10,000 0.11364 23.29494 ¥2,049,954
10 5 113 ¥89,333 ¥10,000 0.11194 23.40688 ¥2,091,014
10 6 114 ¥90,667 ¥10,000 0.11029 23.51717 ¥2,132,223
10 7 115 ¥92,000 ¥10,000 0.10870 23.62587 ¥2,173,580
10 8 116 ¥93,333 ¥10,000 0.10714 23.73301 ¥2,215,081
10 9 117 ¥94,667 ¥10,000 0.10563 23.83864 ¥2,256,725
10 10 118 ¥96,000 ¥10,000 0.10417 23.94281 ¥2,298,510
10 11 119 ¥97,333 ¥10,000 0.10274 24.04555 ¥2,340,433
10 12 120 ¥98,667 ¥10,000 0.10135 24.14690 ¥2,382,494
b= 3 121 ¥100,000 24.14690 ¥2,414,690
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¥3,000,000 ¥120,000
¥2,500,000 ¥100,000
¥2,000,000 ¥80,000
¥1,500,000 ¥60,000
¥1,000,000 ¥40,000
¥500,000 ‘ ‘ | ‘ | | | | | ¥20,000
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